


AUTHOR'S DECLARATION

I declare that the work in this academic writing was carried out in accordance with the

regulation of Universiti Teknologi MARA. It is original ad is the result of my own work,

unless otherwise indicated or acknowledge as referenced work. This thesis has not been

submitted to any other academic institution or non-academic institution for any degree or

qualification.

I hereby, acknowledge that I have been supplied with the Academic Rules and Regulation

for under Graduated, Universiti Teknologi MARA, regulating the conduct of my study £lnd

research,

Narne of student

Student J.D. No

Programme

Faculty

Thesis/Dissertation

Title

Signature

Date

: Alin Aqilah Binti Idris

: 20 1634343 I

: Degree in Graphic Design (Hons) Faculty of Art & Design

: Art & Design

: A Study on Traditional Melaka Malay Costume for Children

In Hang Tuah period.

.....U2 .
: January 2019



ABSTRACT

The influenced of Traditional Melaka Malay Costume for Children in Hang Tuah period
were studied. The aim of the researcher is to analyse and to find out Traditional Melaka
Malay Costume in Hang Tuah period of boy and girl for children nowadays. According to
the book entitle "Pakaian Melayu Sepanjang Zaman ,. by Abas Alias and Nonnawi. MD
Namawi. The evolution ofthis costume is at the highest peak in the era ofMelayu Melaka.
It was introduced by Parameswara in 14th century. And in volume 27th in Sejarah Melayu
book recorded that a statement is made and fonnally used by Malay today. From a quote
is it's been understand that Tun Hassan live through Sultan Mahmud Shah reigned (1488
1511) has been the pioneer towards Malay clothing renovation at present. Qualitative
Method has been used. A variety books were used for this research. An interview has been
carried out for people in the age of 20 to 40 years old. They were shown response about
agreement of blending illustration in children costume to attract their interest to wear and
reasons that effect children awareness toward Traditional Melaka Malay Costume. People
were asked ten comprehension questions. Therefore an illustration storybook in Hang
Tuah period is produced.

Keywords: Traditional Melaka Malay Costume, Illustration, Hang Tuah and children.



TABLE OF CONTENT

AUTHOR'S DECLARATION

ABSTRACT

ACKNOWLADGEMENT

TABLE OF CONTENT

LIST OF PLATES

CHAPTER ONE: INTRODUCTION

1.0 Introduction

1.1 Background Study

1.2 Problem Statement

1.3 Research Objective

1.4 Research Question

1.5 Significant of Study

1.6 Scope and Limitation

1.7 Summary of Chapter

CHAPTER TWO: LITERATURE REVIEW

2.0 Introduction

2.1 Literature Review on Traditional Melaka Malay Costume

2.2 Literature Review on IJIustration

2.1 .1. Theme of Cartoon

2.1.2. Element of Cartoon

2.1.3. Types of Cartoon Character

2.3 Summary of Chapter

Page

-1

2-4

5-6

7

7

8-9

10-11

12

13

14-15

16

16

16

17-18

19



TABLE OF CONTENT

CHAPTER THREE: RESEARCH METHODOLOGY

3.0 Introduction

3.1 Methodology

3.2 Qualitative research

3.3 Location of research

3.4 Summary of chapter

CHAPTER FOUR: FINDING AND ANALYSIS

4.0 Introduction

4.1 Finding of result survey

4.2 Survey Result

4.3 Interview

4.4 Interview Analysis

4.5 Summary of chapter

CHAPTER FIVE: CONCLUSION AND RECOMMENDATION

5.0 Introduction

5.1 Conclusion of the research

5.2 Recommendation

APPENDIX

BIBLIOGRAPHY

Page

20

21

22

23

24

25

26-39

40

40

40-44

45

46

46

47-48

49-52

53


	A STUDY ON TRADITIONAL MELAKA MALAY COSTUME FOR CHILDREN IN HANG TUAH PERIOD.
	AUTHOR'S DECLARATION
	ABSTRACT
	ACKNOWLEDGEMENT
	TABLE OF CONTENT
	LIST OF PLATES
	CHAPTER ONE INTRODUCTION
	1.0 INTRODUCTION
	1.1 BACKGROUND OF THE STUDY
	1.2 PROBLEM STATEMENT
	1.3 RESEARCH OBJECTIVE
	1.4 RESEARCH QUESTION
	1.5 SIGNIFICANT OF STUDY
	1.6 SCOPE AND LIMITATION
	1.7 SUMMARY OF CHAPTER

	CHAPTER TWO LITERATURE REVIEW
	2.0 INTRODUCTION
	2.1 LITERATURE REVIEW ON TRADITIONAL MELAKA MALAY COSTUME
	2.2 LITERATURE REVIEW ON ILLUSTRATION
	2.1.1 THEME OF CARTOON
	2.1.2 ELEMENT OF CARTOON
	2.1.3 TYPES OF CARTOON CHARACTER

	2.3 SUMMARY OF CHAPTER

	CHAPTER THREE RESEARCH METHODOLOGY
	3.0 INTRODUCTION
	3.1 METHODOLOGY
	3.2 QUALITATIVE RESEARCH
	3.3 LOCATION OF RESEARCH
	3.4 SUMMARY OF CHAPTER

	CHAPTER FOUR FINDING AND ANAYLYSIS
	4.0 INTRODUCTION
	4.1 FINDING AND ANALYSIS
	4.2 SURVEY RESULT
	4.3 INTERVIEW
	4.4 INTERVIEW ANALYSIS
	4.3 SUMMARY OF THE CHAPTER

	CHAPTER FIVE CONCLUSION AND RECOMMENDATION
	5.0 INTRODUCTION
	5.1 CONCLUSION OF THE RESEARCH
	5.2 RECOMMENDATION

	BIBILOGRAPHY



