### UNIVERSITI TEKNOLOGI MARA

# A STUDY ON TRADITIONAL MELAKA MALAY COSTUME FOR CHILDREN IN HANG TUAH PERIOD

ALIN AQILAH BINTI IDRIS 2016343431

FACULTY OF ART AND DESIGN

JANUARY 2019

**AUTHOR'S DECLARATION** 

I declare that the work in this academic writing was carried out in accordance with the

regulation of Universiti Teknologi MARA. It is original ad is the result of my own work,

unless otherwise indicated or acknowledge as referenced work. This thesis has not been

submitted to any other academic institution or non-academic institution for any degree or

qualification.

I hereby, acknowledge that I have been supplied with the Academic Rules and Regulation

for under Graduated, Universiti Teknologi MARA, regulating the conduct of my study and

research,

Name of student

: Alin Aqilah Binti Idris

Student I.D. No

: 2016343431

Programme

: Degree in Graphic Design (Hons) Faculty of Art & Design

Faculty

: Art & Design

Thesis/Dissertation

Title

: A Study on Traditional Melaka Malay Costume for Children

In Hang Tuah period.

Signature

Date

: January 2019

#### **ABSTRACT**

The influenced of Traditional Melaka Malay Costume for Children in Hang Tuah period were studied. The aim of the researcher is to analyse and to find out Traditional Melaka Malay Costume in Hang Tuah period of boy and girl for children nowadays. According to the book entitle "Pakaian Melayu Sepanjang Zaman" by Abas Alias and Normawi. MD Namawi. The evolution of this costume is at the highest peak in the era of Melayu Melaka. It was introduced by Parameswara in 14<sup>th</sup> century. And in volume 27<sup>th</sup> in Sejarah Melayu book recorded that a statement is made and formally used by Malay today. From a quote is it's been understand that Tun Hassan live through Sultan Mahmud Shah reigned (1488-1511) has been the pioneer towards Malay clothing renovation at present. Qualitative Method has been used. A variety books were used for this research. An interview has been carried out for people in the age of 20 to 40 years old. They were shown response about agreement of blending illustration in children costume to attract their interest to wear and reasons that effect children awareness toward Traditional Melaka Malay Costume. People were asked ten comprehension questions. Therefore an illustration storybook in Hang Tuah period is produced.

Keywords: Traditional Melaka Malay Costume, Illustration, Hang Tuah and children.

## TABLE OF CONTENT

	Page
AUTHOR'S DECLARATION	
ABSTRACT	
ACKNOWLADGEMENT	
TABLE OF CONTENT	
LIST OF PLATES	
CHAPTER ONE: INTRODUCTION	
1.0 Introduction	-1
1.1 Background Study	2-4
1.2 Problem Statement	5-6
1.3 Research Objective	7
1.4 Research Question	7
1.5 Significant of Study	8-9
1.6 Scope and Limitation	10-11
1.7 Summary of Chapter	12
CHAPTER TWO: LITERATURE REVIEW	
2.0 Introduction	13
2.1 Literature Review on Traditional Melaka Malay Costume	14-15
2.2 Literature Review on Illustration	16
2.1.1. Theme of Cartoon	16
2.1.2. Element of Cartoon	16
2.1.3. Types of Cartoon Character	17-18
2.3 Summary of Chapter	19

## TABLE OF CONTENT

	Page
CHAPTER THREE: RESEARCH METHODOLOGY	
3.0 Introduction	20
3.1 Methodology	21
3.2 Qualitative research	22
3.3 Location of research	23
3.4 Summary of chapter	24
CHAPTER FOUR: FINDING AND ANALYSIS	
4.0 Introduction	25
4.1 Finding of result survey	26-39
4.2 Survey Result	40
4.3 Interview	40
4.4 Interview Analysis	40-44
4.5 Summary of chapter	45
CHAPTER FIVE: CONCLUSION AND RECOMMENDATION	
5.0 Introduction	46
5.1 Conclusion of the research	46
5.2 Recommendation	47-48
APPENDIX	49-52
BIBLIOGRAPHY	53